CSS65 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-2324 23
Industry standard footprint Availability to second source
Wide Range AC Input Global Operation
Dual input fuses Easier system compliance
Feature Benefit
Medical
Gaming

Vibration (non operating) - 23.52m/s2 (10 - 55Hz: constant sweep 1 min X, Y, Z for 1 hour)
Shock - < 196.1 m/s2 (20G)
Safety Agency Approvals - UL60601-1, EN60601-1, IEC60601-1
Conducted & Radiated EMI - EN55011-B, FCC Class B
Immunity - EN60601-1-2
Weight (Typ) g 200g
Size (WxLxH) in 2 x 4 x 1.18" (including underside components)
Warranty yr Two Years
Speci f i cat ions
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
CSS65 Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-526-232424
Model  Selector
CSS65-5 5 8.0 40
CSS65-12 12 5.0 60
CSS65-15 15 4.0 60
CSS65-19 19 3.43 65
CSS65-24 24 2.71 65
CSS65-36 36 1.81 65
CSS65-48 48 1.36 65
Maximum Maximum
Model Output (V) Output (A) Power (W)
Revision A9: Oct 2010
For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/css-series.htm
Input Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3031 or
equivalent
Output Connector mates with Molex Housing 09-50-3041 or
equivalent
Sense connector (CN3) mates with J.S.T. XHP-2
CSS150, 500 150 - 500W 1 output
KM 15 - 40W pcb mount medical
NV175 175 - 200W 1-4 outputs
NV300 300W 1-4 outputs
EFE300M 300W 3x6” 1 output